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C o u r s e   D a t e s 
Code Course Title Credits *Online Format

Start Date End Date 

April 1, 2026 April 15, 2026 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

April 1, 2026 April 15, 2026 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

April 1, 2026 April 15, 2026 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

April 1, 2026 April 30, 2026 EMRG-1600 Introduction to Emergency Support Services 0.0 Self-Paced Online 

April 1, 2026 April 30, 2026 EMRG-1143 Psychosocial Resilience in Disasters 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

April 1, 2026 April 30, 2026 EMRG-1150 Introduction to Emergency Management Exercise Design 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

April 1, 2026 April 30, 2026 EMRG-1220 Incident Command System Level 200 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

April 1, 2026 April 30, 2026 EMRG-1230 Incident Command System Level 300 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

April 7, 2026 April 27, 2026 EMRG-1121 Hazard, Risk, and Vulnerability Analysis 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

April 13, 2026 May 4, 2026 EMRG-1130 Developing Personal Preparedness Programs 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-support-services
https://www.jibc.ca/course/psychosocial-resilience-disasters
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-exercise-design
https://jibc-production.colleagueservices.ca/ui/home/index.html
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-300
https://www.jibc.ca/course/hazard-risk-and-vulnerability-analyses-hrva
https://www.jibc.ca/course/developing-personal-preparedness-programs
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April 14, 2026 April 27, 2026 EMRG-1330 Emergency Operations Centre – Operations Section 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

April 14, 2026 May 5, 2026 EMRG-1331 Emergency Operations Centre – Planning Section 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

April 15, 2026 April 17, 2026 EMRG-1240 Incident Command System Level 400 1.5 *In-Person (New Westminster)

April 16, 2026 April 30, 2026 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

April 16, 2026 April 30, 2026 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

April 16, 2026 April 30, 2026 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

April 20, 2026 May 19, 2026 EMRG-1320 Emergency Operations Centre Essentials 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

April 27, 2026 May 25, 2026 EMRG-1334 Information Officer 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

April 27, 2026 May 25, 2026 EMRG-1170 Introduction to Business Continuity Management 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

May 1, 2026 May 15, 2026 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

May 1, 2026 May 15, 2026 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

https://www.jibc.ca/course/emergency-operations-centre-planning-section
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-business-continuity-management
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
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May 1, 2026 May 15, 2026 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

May 1, 2026 May 31, 2026 EMRG-1600 Introduction to Emergency Support Services 0.0 Self-Paced Online  

May 1, 2026 May 31, 2026 EMRG-1143 Psychosocial Resilience in Disasters 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

May 1, 2026 May 31, 2026 EMRG-1150 Introduction to Emergency Management Exercise Design 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

May 1, 2026 May 31, 2026 EMRG-1220 Incident Command System Level 200 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

May 1, 2026 May 31, 2026 EMRG-1230 Incident Command System Level 300 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

May 4, 2026      June 1, 2026 EMRG-1132 Planning for Community Disaster Recovery 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

May 11, 2026 June 1, 2026 EMRG-1121 Hazard, Risk, and Vulnerability Analysis 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

May 11, 2026 June 1, 2026 EMRG-1136 Community Evacuations 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

May 16, 2026 May 31, 2026 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

May 16, 2026 May 31, 2026 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-support-services
https://www.jibc.ca/course/psychosocial-resilience-disasters
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-exercise-design
https://jibc-production.colleagueservices.ca/ui/home/index.html
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-300
https://www.jibc.ca/course/planning-community-disaster-recovery
https://www.jibc.ca/course/hazard-risk-and-vulnerability-analyses-hrva
https://www.jibc.ca/course/community-evacuations
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
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May 16, 2026 May 31, 2026 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

May 25, 2026 June 22, 2026 EMRG-1320 Emergency Operations Centre Essentials  1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

June 1, 2026 June 15, 2026 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

June 1, 2026 June 15, 2026 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

June 1, 2026 June 15, 2026 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

June 1, 2026 June 30, 2026 EMRG-1600 Introduction to Emergency Support Services 0.0 Self-Paced Online  

June 1, 2026 June 30, 2026 EMRG-1143 Psychosocial Resilience in Disasters 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

June 1, 2026 June 30, 2026 EMRG-1150 Introduction to Emergency Management Exercise Design 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

June 1, 2026 June 30, 2026 EMRG-1220 Incident Command System Level 200 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

June 1, 2026 June 30, 2026 EMRG-1230 Incident Command System Level 300 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

June 1, 2026 June 22, 2026 EMRG-1332 Emergency Operations Centre Logistics 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/emergency-operations-centre-essentials
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-support-services
https://www.jibc.ca/course/psychosocial-resilience-disasters
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-exercise-design
https://jibc-production.colleagueservices.ca/ui/home/index.html
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-300
https://www.jibc.ca/course/emergency-operations-centre-logistics-section
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June 8, 2026 June 29, 2026 EMRG-1130 Developing Personal Preparedness Programs 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

June 16, 2026 June 30, 2026 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

June 16, 2026 June 30, 2026 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

June 16, 2026 June 30, 2026 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

June 22, 2026 July 20, 2026 EMRG-1170 Introduction to Business Continuity Management 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

June 8, 2026 July 06, 2026 EMRG-1139 Developing Emergency Management Plans 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

July 1, 2026 July 15, 2026 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

July 1, 2026 June 30, 2026 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

July 1, 2026 June 30, 2026 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

July 1, 2026 July 31, 2026 EMRG-1600 Introduction to Emergency Support Services 0.0 Self-Paced Online 

July 1, 2026 July 31, 2026 EMRG-1143 Psychosocial Resilience in Disasters 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-business-continuity-management
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-support-services
https://www.jibc.ca/course/psychosocial-resilience-disasters
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July 1, 2026 July 31, 2026 EMRG-1150 Introduction to Emergency Management Exercise Design 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

July 1, 2026 July 31, 2026 EMRG-1220 Incident Command System Level 200 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

July 1, 2026 July 31, 2026 EMRG-1230 Incident Command System Level 300 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

July 6, 2026 July 27, 2026 EMRG-1121 Hazard, Risk, and Vulnerability Analysis 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

July 6, 2026 July 20, 2026 EMRG-1330 Emergency Operations Centre – Operations Section 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

July 6, 2026 August 4, 2026 EMRG-1334 Information Officer 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

July 13, 2026 August 10, 2026 EMRG-1132 Planning for Community Disaster Recovery 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

July 16, 2026 July 31, 2026 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

July 16, 2026 July 31, 2026 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

July 16, 2026 July 31, 2026 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

July 27, 2026 August 24, 2026 EMRG-1320 Emergency Operations Centre Essentials 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-exercise-design
https://jibc-production.colleagueservices.ca/ui/home/index.html
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-300
https://www.jibc.ca/course/hazard-risk-and-vulnerability-analyses-hrva
https://www.jibc.ca/course/emergency-operations-centre-operations-section
https://www.jibc.ca/course/information-officer
https://www.jibc.ca/course/planning-community-disaster-recovery
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/emergency-operations-centre-essentials
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August 1, 2026 August 15, 2026 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

August 1, 2026 August 15, 2026 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

August 1, 2026 August 15, 2026 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

August 1, 2026 August 31, 2026 EMRG-1600 Introduction to Emergency Support Services 0.0 Self-Paced Online 

August 1, 2026 August 31, 2026 EMRG-1143 Psychosocial Resilience in Disasters 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

August 1, 2026 August 31, 2026 EMRG-1150 Introduction to Emergency Management Exercise Design 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

August 1, 2026 August 31, 2026 EMRG-1220 Incident Command System Level 200 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

August 1, 2026 August 31, 2026 EMRG-1230 Incident Command System Level 300 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

August 10, 2026 August 31, 2026 EMRG-1136 Community Evacuations 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

August 10, 2026 August 31, 2026 EMRG-1130 Developing Personal Preparedness Programs 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

August 16, 2026 August 31, 2026 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-support-services
https://www.jibc.ca/course/psychosocial-resilience-disasters
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-exercise-design
https://jibc-production.colleagueservices.ca/ui/home/index.html
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-300
https://www.jibc.ca/course/community-evacuations
https://www.jibc.ca/course/developing-personal-preparedness-programs
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
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August 16, 2026 August 31, 2026 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

August 16, 2026 August 31, 2026 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

August 17, 2026 September 14, 2026 EMRG-1139 Developing Emergency Management Plans  1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

September 1, 2026 September 15, 2026 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

September 1, 2026 September 15, 2026 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

September 1, 2026 September 15, 2026 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

September 1, 2026 September 30, 2026 EMRG-1600 Introduction to Emergency Support Services 0.0 Self-Paced Online  

September 1, 2026 September 30, 2026 EMRG-1143 Psychosocial Resilience in Disasters 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

September 1, 2026 September 30, 2026 EMRG-1150 Introduction to Emergency Management Exercise Design 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

September 1, 2026 September 30, 2026 EMRG-1220 Incident Command System Level 200 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

September 1, 2026 September 30, 2026 EMRG-1230 Incident Command System Level 300 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/developing-emergency-management-plans
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-support-services
https://www.jibc.ca/course/psychosocial-resilience-disasters
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-exercise-design
https://jibc-production.colleagueservices.ca/ui/home/index.html
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-300
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September 8, 2026 October 5, 2026 EMRG-1132 Planning for Community Disaster Recovery 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

September 14, 2026 October 5, 2026 EMRG-1121 Hazard, Risk, and Vulnerability Analysis 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

September 16, 2026 September 30, 2026 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

September 16, 2026 September 30, 2026 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

September 16, 2026 September 30, 2026 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

September 21, 2026 October 13, 2026 EMRG-1332 Planning for Community Disaster Recovery 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

September 28, 2026 October 26, 2026 EMRG-1320 Emergency Operations Centre Essentials 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online

October 1, 2026 October 15, 2026 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

October 1, 2026 October 15, 2026 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

October 1, 2026 October 15, 2026 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

October 1, 2026 October 31, 2026 EMRG-1600 Introduction to Emergency Support Services 0.0 Self-Paced Online 

https://www.jibc.ca/course/planning-community-disaster-recovery
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/emergency-operations-centre-essentials
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-support-services
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October 1, 2026 October 31, 2026 EMRG-1143 Psychosocial Resilience in Disasters 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

October 1, 2026 October 31, 2026 EMRG-1150 Introduction to Emergency Management Exercise Design 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

October 1, 2026 October 31, 2026 EMRG-1220 Incident Command System Level 200 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

October 1, 2026 October 31, 2026 EMRG-1230 Incident Command System Level 300 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

October 5, 2026 November 2, 2026 EMRG-1170 Introduction to Business Continuity Management 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

October 5, 2026 October 26, 2026 EMRG-1331 Emergency Operations Centre – Planning Section 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

October 16, 2026 October 31, 2026 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

October 16, 2026 October 31, 2026 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

October 16, 2026 October 31, 2026 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

October 19, 2026 November 9, 2026 EMRG-1121 Hazard, Risk and Vulnerability Analysis 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

October 19, 2026 November 9, 2026 EMRG-1136 Community Evacuations 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

https://www.jibc.ca/course/psychosocial-resilience-disasters
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-exercise-design
https://jibc-production.colleagueservices.ca/ui/home/index.html
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-300
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-business-continuity-management
https://www.jibc.ca/course/emergency-operations-centre-planning-section
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/community-evacuations
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October 26, 2026 November 23, 2026 EMRG-1334 Information Officer  1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

November 1, 2026 November 15, 2026 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

November 1, 2026 November 15, 2026 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

November 1, 2026 November 15, 2026 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

November 1, 2026 November 30, 2026 EMRG-1600 Introduction to Emergency Support Services 0.0 Self-Paced Online  

November 1, 2026 November 30, 2026 EMRG-1143 Psychosocial Resilience in Disasters 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

November 1, 2026 November 30, 2026 EMRG-1150 Introduction to Emergency Management Exercise Design 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

November 1, 2026 November 30, 2026 EMRG-1220 Incident Command System Level 200 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

November 1, 2026 November 30, 2026 EMRG-1230 Incident Command System Level 300 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

November 9, 2026 December 7, 2026 EMRG-1132 Planning for Community Disaster Recovery 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

November 2, 2026 November 23, 2026 EMRG-1130 Developing Personal Preparedness Programs 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

https://www.jibc.ca/course/information-officer
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-support-services
https://www.jibc.ca/course/psychosocial-resilience-disasters
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-exercise-design
https://jibc-production.colleagueservices.ca/ui/home/index.html
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-300
https://www.jibc.ca/course/planning-community-disaster-recovery
https://www.jibc.ca/course/developing-personal-preparedness-programs
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November 9, 2026 December 7, 2026 EMRG-1320 Emergency Operations Centre Essentials  1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

November 9, 2026 December 7, 2026 EMRG-1170 Introduction to Business Continuity Management 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

November 9, 2026 December 7, 2026 EMRG-1139 Developing Emergency Management Plans  1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

November 16, 2026 November 30, 2026 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

November 16, 202 November 30, 2026 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

November 16, 2026 November 30, 2026 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

November 16, 2026 November 30, 2026 EMRG-1330 Emergency Operations Centre – Operations Section 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

November 23, 2026 December 14, 2026 EMRG-1121 Hazard, Risk and Vulnerability Analysis 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

December 2, 2026 December 4, 2026 EMRG-1240 Incident Command System Level 400 1.5 In-Person (New Westminster) 

January 2, 2027 January 16, 2027 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

January 2, 2027 January 16, 2027 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

https://www.jibc.ca/course/emergency-operations-centre-essentials
https://www.jibc.ca/course/developing-emergency-management-plans
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
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January 2, 2027 January 16, 2027 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

January 2, 2027 January 31, 2027 EMRG-1600 Introduction to Emergency Support Services 0.0 Self-Paced Online  

January 2, 2027 January 31, 2027 EMRG-1143 Psychosocial Resilience in Disasters 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

January 2, 2027 January 31, 2027 EMRG-1150 Introduction to Emergency Management Exercise Design 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

January 2, 2027 January 31, 2027 EMRG-1220 Incident Command System Level 200 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

January 2, 2027 January 31, 2027 EMRG-1230 Incident Command System Level 300 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

January 11, 2027 February 1, 2027 EMRG-1130 Developing Personal Preparedness Programs 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

January 11, 2027 February 8, 2027 EMRG-1334 Information Officer  1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

January 11, 2027 February 1, 2027 EMRG-1332 Emergency Operations Centre Logistics 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

January 16, 2027 January 31, 2027 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

January 16, 2027 January 31, 2027 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-support-services
https://www.jibc.ca/course/psychosocial-resilience-disasters
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-exercise-design
https://jibc-production.colleagueservices.ca/ui/home/index.html
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-300
https://www.jibc.ca/course/developing-personal-preparedness-programs
https://www.jibc.ca/course/information-officer
https://www.jibc.ca/course/emergency-operations-centre-logistics-section
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
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January 16, 2027 January 31, 2027 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

January 18, 2027 February 16, 2027 EMRG-1170 Introduction to Business Continuity Management 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

January 25, 2027 February 22, 2027 EMRG-1320 Emergency Operations Centre Essentials  1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

February 1, 2027 February 15, 2027 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

February 1, 2027 February 15, 2027 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

February 1, 2027 February 15, 2027 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

February 1, 2027 February 29, 2027 EMRG-1600 Introduction to Emergency Support Services 0.0 Self-Paced Online  

February 1, 2027 February 29, 2027 EMRG-1143 Psychosocial Resilience in Disasters 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

February 1, 2027 February 29, 2027 EMRG-1150 Introduction to Emergency Management Exercise Design 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

February 1, 2027 February 29, 2027 EMRG-1220 Incident Command System Level 200 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

February 1, 2027 February 29, 2027 EMRG-1230 Incident Command System Level 300 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-business-continuity-management
https://www.jibc.ca/course/emergency-operations-centre-essentials
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-support-services
https://www.jibc.ca/course/psychosocial-resilience-disasters
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-exercise-design
https://jibc-production.colleagueservices.ca/ui/home/index.html
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-300
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February 1, 2027 February 22, 2027 EMRG-1121 Hazard, Risk and Vulnerability Analysis 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

February 8, 2027 March 1, 2027 EMRG-1136 Community Evacuations 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

February 15, 2027 March 1, 2027 EMRG-1330 Emergency Operations Centre – Operations Section 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

February 16, 2027 February 29, 2027 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

February 16, 2027 February 29, 2027 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

February 16, 2027 February 29, 2027 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

February 22, 2027 March 22, 2027 EMRG-1139 Developing Emergency Management Plans  1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

March 1, 2027 March 15, 2027 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

March 1, 2027 March 15, 2027 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

March 1, 2027 March 15, 2027 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

March 1, 2027 March 31, 2027 EMRG-1600 Introduction to Emergency Support Services 0.0 Self-Paced Online  

https://www.jibc.ca/course/emergency-operations-centre-planning-section
https://www.jibc.ca/course/community-evacuations
https://www.jibc.ca/course/emergency-operations-centre-operations-section
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/developing-emergency-management-plans
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-support-services
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March 1, 2027 March 31, 2027 EMRG-1143 Psychosocial Resilience in Disasters 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

March 1, 2027 March 31, 2027 EMRG-1150 Introduction to Emergency Management Exercise Design 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

March 1, 2027 March 31, 2027 EMRG-1220 Incident Command System Level 200 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

March 1, 2027 March 31, 2027 EMRG-1230 Incident Command System Level 300 1.0 Self-Paced Online 

March 1, 2027 March 29, 2027 EMRG-1132 Planning for Community Disaster Recovery 1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

March 1, 2027 March 29, 2027 EMRG-1334 Information Officer  1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

March 8, 2027 March 29, 2027 EMRG-1332 Emergency Operations Centre Logistics 0.5 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

March 16, 2027 March 31, 2027 EMRG-1100 Introduction to Emergency Management in Canada 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

March 16, 2027 March 31, 2027 EMRG-1200 Incident Command System Level 100 0.5 Self-Paced Online 

March 16, 2027 March 31, 2027 EMRG-1300 Introduction to Emergency Operations Centres 0.5 Self-Paced Online  

March 22, 2027 April 19, 2027 EMRG-1320 Emergency Operations Centre Essentials  1.0 *Instructor-Led Guided Online 

https://www.jibc.ca/course/psychosocial-resilience-disasters
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-exercise-design
https://jibc-production.colleagueservices.ca/ui/home/index.html
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-300
https://www.jibc.ca/course/planning-community-disaster-recovery
https://www.jibc.ca/course/information-officer
https://www.jibc.ca/course/emergency-operations-centre-logistics-section
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-management-canada
https://www.jibc.ca/course/incident-command-system-level-100
https://www.jibc.ca/course/introduction-emergency-operations-centres
https://www.jibc.ca/course/emergency-operations-centre-essentials
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Please be aware of JIBC’s refund and withdrawal policy and procedures 

For course registration, contact Student Services at 604-528-5590 or toll free 1-888-865-7764 or email register@jibc.ca 

Updated 2026 – Schedule subject to change. See website www.jibc.ca for most recent information or email emdprograms@jibc.ca.  

Errors and Omissions: In the event of a printing error, the information or fees provided by JIBC Student Services will be deemed accurate. 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.jibc.ca/procedure/refunds
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